132 www.beghellicanada.com
IN
D
U
S
T
R
IA

High-efficiency
two stage charger
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Operation Capacity
(Wattage)
Hazard
Code
Fixtures Lamp # Lamp Type Options
HDZ 6 (Volt DC) See model
rating guide
See hazard
chart 0 (None) 1 (Single) See lamp guide
above NC (Ni-Cd batteries, see guide)
12 (Volt DC) 1XF (One head) **2 (Double) *AT (Auto-test self-diagnostics)
24 (Volt DC) 2XF (Two heads) WG (Cast wireguard)
TD (Time Delay, must specify input
voltage)
NOTE: *AT comes with time delay. Specify 0, 5, 10 or 20 minutes.	 **LED is available in single lamp only.
EXAMPLE:  HDZ-6-36-C1-D2-GBCD-1XF-1-8WQ
DESCRIPTION:  HDZ hazardous area emergency battery unit, 120/347VAC Input, 6VDC output, 36W for 30 minutes, rated for Class I, Division 2, Groups B, C & D, one head c/w one x 8W quartz lamp.
HAZARDOUS
04/01/2021
www.beghellicanada.com 133
IN
D
U
S
T
R
IA
L
 A
P
P
L
IC
A
T
IO
N
 E
M
E
R
G
E
N
C
Y
MODEL RATING GUIDE
Model Voltage (output) Wattage Rating
30 min.
HDZ-6-36 6 36
HDZ-6-50 6 50
HDZ-6-50-NC 6 50
HDZ-6-80 6 80
HDZ-6-90 6 90
HDZ-6-100-NC 6 100
HDZ-6-160 6 160
HDZ-6-180-NC 6 180
HDZ-12-36 12 36
HDZ-12-72 12 72
HDZ-12-90 12 90
HDZ-12-100-NC 12 100
HDZ-12-120 12 120
HDZ-12-150 12 150
HDZ-12-180 12 180
HDZ-12-200-NC 12 200
HDZ-12-250 12 250
HDZ-24-144 24 144
HDZ-24-180 24 180
HDZ-24-200-NC 24 200
HDZ-24-320 24 320
Consult factory for details
BEGHELLI AUTO-TEST (AT)
The Beghelli auto-test system automatically performs one 5 minute
discharge test monthly and every 6 months it performs two 30